6.2.2.1.1.01.33.90.033.001 - Passagens Aéreas — JANEIRO - 2019

LINHA
AEREA

PASSAGEIRO

NOME COMPLETO

DT
COMPRA

TRECHO

DT VIAGEM

VALOR

EXTRA

TX
EMBARQUE

TX

SERVICO

TAXA
D.U.

DESCONTO

TOTAL

LATAM

BECKER BRUNO

BRUNO MOURA BECKER

10/1/2019

RECIFE/BRASIL

21/1/2019

998,57

0,01

998,58

GOL

BECKER BRUNO

BRUNO MOURA BECKER

10/1/2019

BRASILIA/RECI

24/1/2019

987,88

0,01

987,89

LATAM

CARLOS IVANA

IVANA DE ANDRADE CARLOS

10/1/2019

RECIFE/BRASIL

21/1/2019

998,57

0,01

998,58

GOL

CARLOS IVANA

IVANA DE ANDRADE CARLOS

10/1/2019

BRASILIA/RECI

24/1/2019

987,88

0,01

987,89

LATAM

CERQUEIRA FERNANDA

FERNANDA LUCIA CERQUEIRA

10/1/2019

RECIFE/BRASIL

21/1/2019

998,57

0,01

998,58

GOL

CERQUEIRA FERNANDA

FERNANDA LUCIA CERQUEIRA

10/1/2019

BRASILIA/RECI

24/1/2019

987,88

0,01

987,89

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

SALDO EMPENHO

5.959,41
122.790,59




